

Misc. Case 22 of 2020
[Arising out of Mat Suit 364 of 2019]

Present : Sri Amit Chakravorty (JO WB-00615)

Order No. 34 dated 11.12.2025

Date is fixed for OPW.

Parties file hazira.

Ld. counsel for the O.P. submits that no further OPW will be adduced.

Accordingly, evidence is closed.

Fix **13/01/2026** for argument.

Dict. & Corrected by me

D.J.

District Judge, Hooghly.
J.O Code WB00615

