

Misc. Case 22 of 2020
[Arising out of Mat Suit 364 of 2019]

Order No. 38 dated 05.05.2026

Date is fixed for argument.

Both parties file hazira.

Argument is heard in full.

Fix **04/06/2026** for order.

Dict. & Corrected by me

D.J.

District Judge, Hooghly.

J.O Code WB00615