

Misc. Case 22 of 2020
[Arising out of Mat Suit 364 of 2019]

Order No. 39 dated 04.06.2026

Date is fixed for order.

Both parties file hazira.

P.O. is transferred. Ld. A.D.J., 3rd Court, Chinsurah is in-charge.

The case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix **06/07/2026** for order.

Dict. & Corrected by me

D.J.

District Judge(I/C), Hooghly.